BLIND INSERTION TYPE Fluid Connector
盲插式流体连接器
HANGZHOU   CHINA
Seeking Distributors worldwide
01
BLIND INSERTION TYPE Fluid Connector
盲插式流体连接器BI
军工防务、航空航天等领域 Military defense，Aerospace and other fields

浮动盲插式自卸压
倍仕得（公司简称）
产品命名规则
05
AL: aluminum; SS: Stainless steel; BR: brass
E:EPDM,EPDM rubber,-20℃~+150℃    FV: FVMQ, fluorine silicone rubber,-40℃~+175℃    FP:FPM, fluorocarbon rubber,-10℃~+200℃
Body material
Material of O-ring
PART NUMBERS
Pressure relief value
01: The pressure relief value is 0.2~ 0.7Mpa, that is, 0~ 0.2Mpa is sealed when the self-unloading socket is disconnected, and the pressure
relief is not greater than 0.7Mpa.
02: The pressure relief value is 0.8~ 1.6Mpa, that is, 0~ 0.8Mpa is sealed when the self-unloading socket is disconnected, and the pressure
relief is not greater than 1.6Mpa.
Equivalent flow
diameter
3:The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 3mm
5：The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 5mm
8：The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 8mm
12：The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 12mm
1XXXXX
2XXXXX
3XX
4XXXX
5XXXX
6XXXX
The interface number
-1: internal thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 1G12.
-2: external thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 2G12.
-3: clamp, followed by the minimum outer diameter of the clamping, such as 319.
-4: Flange, followed by the hole size, such as 43636.
-5: right angle, followed by the thread or flange hole size, such as 51G12 53636.
-6: customer specific.
BST - FBI - 12  P  AL  E  2M30 BST - FBIR - 12  P  AL  E  2M30 - 01
The interface number
Material of O-ring
Body material
P:Plug,S:Socket
Equivalent flow diameter
Floating Blindly insertion
Short for Beisit
Pressure relief value
The interface number
Material of O-ring
Bodymaterial
P:Plug
Equivalent flow diameter
Floating Blindly insertion Pressure relief value

位移盲插式
倍仕得（公司简称）
产品命名规则
17
BST - DBI - 12  P  AL  E  2M29
PART NUMBERS
AL: aluminum; SS: Stainless steel; BR: brass
E:EPDM,EPDM rubber,-20℃~+150℃    FV: FVMQ, fluorine silicone rubber,-40℃~+175℃    FP:FPM, fluorocarbon rubber,-10℃~+200℃
Body material
Material of O-ring
Equivalent flow
diameter
3:The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 3mm
5：The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 5mm
8：The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 8mm
12：The effective cross-sectional area of the fluid is equal to the area of a circle with a diameter of 12mm
1XXXXX
2XXXXX
3XX
4XXXX
5XXXX
6XXXX
The interface number
-1: internal thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 1G12.
-2: external thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 2G12.
-3: clamp, followed by the minimum outer diameter of the clamping, such as 319.
-4: Flange, followed by the hole size, such as 43636.
-5: right angle, followed by the thread or flange hole size, such as 51G12 53636.
-6: customer specific.
The interface number
Material of O-ring
Body material
P:Plug,S:Socket
Equivalent flow diameter
Displacement Blindly insertion